
CONCESSIONS

POPCORN

COLD DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

BOTTLED DRINKS

Large
Medium
Small
Popcornopolis - Zebra

- Caramel
Kernal Seasonings
WHITE CHEDDAR - RANCH - NACHO - KETTLE CORN - JALAPENO

Large
Medium
Small
Frozen

Soda Flavours
7UP - PEPSI - DIET PEPSI - MUG ROOT BEER - LEMONADE 
KOLA CHAMPAGNE - ORANGE

Expresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
French Vanilla
Pure Green Tea
Decaf Grey Tea
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Honey, Lemon, Ginger Tea
Peppermint Tea
Chai Tea

Aquafina Water
Tropicana Orange Juice
Tropicana Apple Juice
Iced Tea
Bubly Sparkling Water                                      

LIME - BLACKBERRY  - RASPBERRY - STRAWBERRY -MANGO -CHERRY

Coconut Water
Redbull
Gatorade
FIERCE LEMON - GLACIER FREEZE  - FRUIT PUNCH -  ORANGE - LEMON LIME

170oz
130oz
85oz

44oz
32oz
20oz
16oz

1 litre

20oz

$8.00
$7.50
$6.75
$8.50
$7.50
$2.00

$5.50
$5.25
$5.00
$6.00

$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00



MAIN SNACKS

PIZZA

SIDE SNACKS

DESSERTS

Nathans Foot Long Hot Dogs
Nachos
Nacho Supreme
Hot Dogs
Jerk Chicken Dog
Chorizo Chicken Burger
Litty Burger
Chicken Tenders
Chicken Wings Regular or Spicy
Extra Chilli/Cheese
Extra Chilli & Cheese

Casino Royal with Cheese
Jurassic Park
Hawaii 5-0
Big Fat Greek
Silence of the Hams
Meat the Parents
Whole 9 Yards
The Butterfly Chicken Effect
Chicken Run
Pineapple Express
- Add Fries and Lg Soda for an additional

Mozzerella Sticks
Curly Fries
Shoestring Fries
Ultimate Loaded Fries
Onion Rings
Mini Corn Dog
Extra Chilli/Cheese
Caeser Salad
Spinach Salad

Caykool Ice Cream
CHOCOLATE - COOKIE & CREME - BUTTER PECAN - GRAPE NUT               

CHERRY VANILLA - GUINNESS - PISACHIO - RUM & RAISEN - VANILLA

Strawberry Bar
Mango Fruit Bar
Cheese Cake
Bailey 16oz
Churro Bites
Oreo Churro Bites

$10.00
$8.00
$9.00
$6.00
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00
$11.00
$11.00

$1.75
$3.00

$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.75

$6.00
$6.50

$10.00

    $6.50
$6.50
$8.00
$11.00
$6.50
$7.00



CANDY

COMBOS

Brunch A Crunch

Butterfinger

Cookie Dough Bites

Raisinets

Sour Patch Watermelon

Sour Punch Rainbow

Airheads Xtreme Bites

Reeses Pieces

Welch’s Mixed Fruit

Airhead Soft Filled Bites

Kazoozies Sweet Tart Ropes

Lifesavor Gummies

Oreo Mini

Skittles

Skittles Sour Pouch

Skittles Wild Berry & Tropical 

Sour Patch Kids
Sour Strips  Blue Raspberry - Rainbow - Watermelon - Cotton Candy - Green Apple - Mango

Starburst Gummies Sour Pouch

Starburst Mini Peg

Snickers Mini

Twizzlers

M&Ms Peanut

M&Ms Plain

Reeses Cups
Cadbury Dairy Milk - Fruit & Nut - Whole Nut

Kit-Kat Milk Chocolate - Dark Chocolate 

Smarties

COMBO ONE
Mozzerella Sticks - Fries - Large Pepsi

COMBO TWO
Chicken Wings - Fries - Large Pepsi 
COMBO THREE
Tenders - Fries - Large Pepsi

COMBO FOUR
Nachos - Fries -Large Pepsi

COMBO FIVE
Hot Dog - Fries - Large Pepsi

COMBO SIX
1 Large Popcorn - 2 Large Pepsi’s

COMBO SEVEN
Chicken Burger - Fries - Large Pepsi

COMBO EIGHT
Litty Burger - Fries - Large Pepsi

KIDS COMBO ONE
Mozzerella Sticks - Fries
- Small Pepsi
KIDS COMBO TWO
Tenders - Fries
- Small Pepsi

$11.00

$12.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00 
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$13.00

$17.00

$17.00

$15.00

$12.00

$17.00

$16.00

$14.00



ALCOHOL

PARTY PLATTERS

BEER

WINE

Budlight
Michelob Ultra
Stella Artois
Caybrew Light
Mango Tango
Island Hopper
Ironshore
White Tip
Corona Extra
Rum and Coke
Rum and Ginger
Savannah Dry Cider
Magners Cider

WHITE
Josh Sauvignon Blanc
Charles Smith EVE Chardonnay
RED
Josh Cabenet Sauvignon
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot
ROSE
AIX Rose, Provence
PROSSECCO 
Fantinel Prosecco Mini Bottles
MOSCATO 
Fantinel Prosecco Mini Bottles

Hot Wings
Red Wings
Mozz Wings
Corn Dogs
Chicken Tenders
Onion Rings
Hot Dogs
Curly Fries
Straight Fries

6oz
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$13.00

$10.00

Large
$132.00
$132.00
$144.00
$144.00

$220.00
$144.00
$60.00
$36.00
$36.00

Medium
$66.00
$66.00
$72.00
$72.00

$110.00
$72.00
$30.00
$18.00
$18.00

Small 
$33.00
$33.00
$36.00
$36.00
$55.00
$36.00
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00

Persons
12 to 15
12 to 15

24 to 30
20 to 25
20 to 25
24 to 30

10
12 to 15
12 to 15

Persons
5 to 11
5 to 11

10 to 24
10 to 20
10 to 20
10 to 24

5
5 to 12
5 to 12

Persons
3 to 5
3 to 5

10
10
10
10
3
2
2

10oz
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

Bottle
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00



CATERING

CANAPES

BREAKFASTS

BOXED LUNCH

COFFEE & TEA
SELECTION

Choice of 5 Different Items
- Cocktail Green Curry pieces
- Smoked Salmon Tartar on Wanton Chip
- Sesame Peanut Chicken Skewers
- Cocktail Indian Samosa
- BBQ Pulled Pork Quesadilla with Sour Cream,
 Scallions and hot sauce
- Mini Crab Cakes with Papaya Aioli
- Cayman Conch Fritters
- Chicken and Vegetable Pot Sticker Dumplings
- Spicy Jerk Chicken Skewers
- Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil Crostini
- Grilled Pita Bread with Chickpea Hummus &                   
 Olive Tapenade
- Smoked Salmon and Tomato and Vegetable Salsa
- Prosciutto Caramelized Onion & Feta Squares

Continental Breakfast Platter Includes:
- Coffee and Tea selection
- Danish Pastry
- Muffins
- Banana Bread
- Fruit

Choice of Salad or Wrap (Cookie Included)
SALADS:
Caesar, House, or Asian Noodle

WRAPS:
Chicken, Beef, Tuna, or Veggie

*72 Hours Notice Required for Orders

MINIMUM 20 GUESTS 
$18.00 Per Person

MINIMUM 20 GUESTS 
$15.00 Per Person

MINIMUM 20 GUESTS 
$15.00 Per Person

MINIMUM 20 GUESTS 
$4.00 Per Person


