## CONCESSIONS

POPCORN	Large	170oz	\$8.00
	Medium	130oz	\$7.50
	Small	85oz	\$6.75
	Popcornopolis - Zebra		\$8.50
	- Caramel		\$7.50
	Kernal Seasonings		\$2.00
	WHITE CHEDDAR - RANCH - NACHO - KETTLE CORN - JALAPENO		
COLD DRINKS	Large	44oz	\$5.50
	Medium	32oz	\$5.25
	Small	20oz	\$5.00
	Frozen	16oz	\$6.00
	Soda Flavours		
	7UP - PEPSI - DIET PEPSI - MUG ROOT BEER - LEMONADE KOLA CHAMPAGNE - ORANGE		
BOTTLED DRINKS	Aquafina Water	1 litre	\$6.00
	Tropicana Orange Juice		\$6.00
	Tropicana Apple Juice		\$6.00
	Iced Tea		\$6.00
	Bubly Sparkling Water  LIME - BLACKBERRY - RASPBERRY - STRAWBERRY - MANGO - CHERRY		\$4.00
	Coconut Water		\$6.00
	Redbull		\$5.00
	Gatorade	20oz	\$6.00
HOT DRINKS	Expresso		\$5.25
	Americano		\$5.25
	Cappuccino		\$5.25
	Latte		\$5.25
	Hot Chocolate		\$5.25
	French Vanilla		\$5.25
	Pure Green Tea		\$3.50
	Decaf Grey Tea		\$3.50
	Earl Grey Tea		\$3.50
	English Breakfast Tea		\$3.50
	Honey, Lemon, Ginger Tea		\$3.50
	Peppermint Tea		\$3.50
	Chai Tea		\$3.50



MAIN SNACKS	Nathans Foot Long Hot Dogs	\$10.00
	Nachos	\$8.00
	Nacho Supreme	\$9.00
	Hot Dogs	\$6.00
	Jerk Chicken Dog	\$6.00
	Chorizo Chicken Burger	\$10.00
	Litty Burger	\$8.00
	Chicken Tenders	\$11.00
	Chicken Wings Regular or Spicy	\$11.00
	Extra Chilli/Cheese	\$1.75
	Extra Chilli & Cheese	\$3.00
SIDE SNACKS	Mozzerella Sticks	\$6.00
SIDE SNACKS	Curly Fries	\$6.00
	Shoestring Fries	\$6.00
	Ultimate Loaded Fries	\$8.00
	Onion Rings	\$6.00
	Mini Corn Dog	\$6.00
	Extra Chilli/Cheese	\$1.75
	Caeser Salad	\$6.00
	Spinach Salad	\$6.50
PIZZA	Casino Royal with Cheese	\$12.00
	Jurassic Park	\$13.00
	Hawaii 5-0	\$13.00
	Big Fat Greek	\$13.00
	Silence of the Hams	\$13.00
	Meat the Parents	\$14.00
	Whole 9 Yards	\$14.00
	The Butterfly Chicken Effect	\$13.00
	Chicken Run	\$13.00
	Pineapple Express	\$13.00
	- Add Fries and Lg Soda for an additional	\$6.00
DESSERTS	Caykool Ice Cream	\$10.00
	CHOCOLATE - COOKIE & CREME - BUTTER PECAN - GRAPE NUT	
	Strawberry Bar	\$6.50
	Mango Fruit Bar	\$6.50
	Cheese Cake	\$8.00
	Bailey 16oz	\$11.00
	Churro Bites	\$6.50
	Oreo Churro Bites	\$7.00



				4	
CANDY		ch A Crunch		\$5.00	
		erfinger		\$5.00	
	Raisi	ie Dough Bites		\$5.00 \$5.00	
		Patch Watermelon		\$5.00	
		Punch Rainbow		\$5.00	
		eads Xtreme Bites		\$5.00	
		es Pieces		\$5.00	
		h's Mixed Fruit		\$5.00	
	Airhe	ead Soft Filled Bites		\$5.00	
	Kazo	ozies Sweet Tart Ropes		\$5.00	
		avor Gummies		\$5.00	
	Orec	Mini		\$5.00	
	Skitt	les		\$5.00	
	Skitt	les Sour Pouch		\$5.00	
	Skitt	les Wild Berry & Tropical		\$5.00	
		Patch Kids		\$5.00	
		ingo \$5.00			
	Starl		\$5.00 \$5.00		
		Starburst Mini Peg			
		Snickers Mini Twizzlers			
		ziers Is Peanut		\$5.00	
		Is Plain		\$5.00	
				\$5.00 \$5.00	
		Reeses Cups Cadbury Dairy Milk - Fruit & Nut - Whole Nut Kit-Kat Milk Chocolate - Dark Chocolate			
	Sma	rties		\$6.00 \$6.00	
COMBOS	COMBO ONE	\$13.00	KIDS COMBO ONE	\$11.00	
	Mozzerella Sticks - Fries - Large	Pepsi	Mozzerella Sticks - Fries		
	сомво тwo	\$17.00	- Small Pepsi		
	Chicken Wings - Fries - Large	Pensi	KIDS COMBO TWO	\$12.00	
	COMBO THREE	\$17.00	Tenders - Fries		
		- Small Pepsi			
	Tenders - Fries - Large Pepsi COMBO FOUR				
		\$15.00			
	Nachos - Fries -Large Pepsi	<b>A10.00</b>			
	COMBO FIVE	\$12.00			
	Hot Dog - Fries - Large Pepsi				
	COMBO SIX	\$17.00			
	1 Large Popcorn - 2 Large Pe				

Chicken Burger - Fries - Large Pepsi

Litty Burger - Fries - Large Pepsi



## ALCOHOL

BEER	Budlight			\$8.00
	Michelob Ultra			\$8.00
	Stella Artois			\$8.00
	Caybrew Light			\$8.00
	Mango Tango			\$8.00
	Island Hopper			\$8.00
	Ironshore			\$8.00
	White Tip			\$8.00
	Corona Extra			\$8.00
	Rum and Coke			\$8.00
	Rum and Ginger			\$8.00
	Savannah Dry Cider			\$9.00
	Magners Cider			\$9.00
WINE	WHITE	6oz	10oz	Bottle
	Josh Sauvignon Blanc	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
	Charles Smith EVE Chardonnay	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
	RED			
	Josh Cabenet Sauvignon	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
	Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
	ROSE			
	AIX Rose, Provence	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
	PROSSECCO			
	Fantinel Prosecco Mini Bottles	\$13.00		
	MOSCATO			
	Fantinel Prosecco Mini Bottles	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00

## PARTY PLATTERS

	Large	Persons	Medium	Persons	Small	Persons
Hot Wings	\$132.00	12 to 15	\$66.00	5 to 11	\$33.00	3 to 5
Red Wings	\$132.00	12 to 15	\$66.00	5 to 11	\$33.00	3 to 5
Mozz Wings	\$144.00	24 to 30	\$72.00	10 to 24	\$36.00	10
Corn Dogs	\$144.00	20 to 25	\$72.00	10 to 20	\$36.00	10
Chicken Tenders	\$220.00	20 to 25	\$110.00	10 to 20	\$55.00	10
Onion Rings	\$144.00	24 to 30	\$72.00	10 to 24	\$36.00	10
Hot Dogs	\$60.00	10	\$30.00	5	\$18.00	3
Curly Fries	\$36.00	12 to 15	\$18.00	5 to 12	\$12.00	2
Straight Fries	\$36.00	12 to 15	\$18.00	5 to 12	\$12.00	2



## **CATERING**

\*72 Hours Notice Required for Orders

CANAPES	Choice of 5 Different Items	MINIMUM 20 GUESTS
	- Cocktail Green Curry pieces	\$18.00 Per Person
	- Smoked Salmon Tartar on Wanton Chip	
	- Sesame Peanut Chicken Skewers	
	- Cocktail Indian Samosa	
	- BBQ Pulled Pork Quesadilla with Sour Cream, Scallions and hot sauce	
	- Mini Crab Cakes with Papaya Aioli	
	- Cayman Conch Fritters	
	- Chicken and Vegetable Pot Sticker Dumplings	
	- Spicy Jerk Chicken Skewers	
	- Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil Crostini	
	- Grilled Pita Bread with Chickpea Hummus & Olive Tapenade	
	- Smoked Salmon and Tomato and Vegetable Salsa	
	- Prosciutto Caramelized Onion & Feta Squares	
BREAKFASTS	Continental Breakfast Platter Includes:	MINIMUM 20 GUESTS
	- Coffee and Tea selection	\$15.00 Per Person
	- Danish Pastry	
	- Muffins	
	- Banana Bread	
	- Fruit	
BOXED LUNCH	Choice of Salad or Wrap (Cookie Included)	MINIMUM 20 GUESTS
	SALADS:	\$15.00 Per Person
	Caesar, House, or Asian Noodle	
	WRAPS:	
	Chicken, Beef, Tuna, or Veggie	
COFFEE & TEA		MINIMUM 20 GUESTS

